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Overall Finish List - Girls5A GIRLSQualifying Teams: 4 Individuals: 10
O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier

1 1 2346 London Cublreath McKinney North HS 16:46.72 5:22/M 11 IND

2 2 1574 Colleen Stegmann Frisco Reedy 17:48.67 5:42/M 10 IND

3 3 1585 Isabella West Frisco Wakeland 18:14.40 5:51/M 12 TM

4 4 1578 Mackenzie Davis Frisco Wakeland 18:22.04 5:53/M 10 TM

5 5 1486 Maggie Marshall Cleburne 18:27.49 5:55/M 11 IND

6 6 1505 Sophia Oliai Dallas Highland Park 18:28.29 5:55/M 10 TM

7 (< 5) 1555 Alyssa Duhart Frisco Heritage 18:35.93 5:57/M 12 IND

8 7 1651 Keila Finnestad Midlothian 18:48.38 6:02/M 11 TM

9 8 1558 Amelia Jauregui Frisco Liberty 18:54.38 6:03/M 11 TM

10 9 1584 Chloe Smith Frisco Wakeland 18:55.96 6:04/M 9 TM

11 10 1592 Carolyn Hale Hallsville 19:00.18 6:05/M 9 IND

12 11 2340 Sydney George McKinney North HS 19:01.61 6:06/M 10 IND

13 12 1484 Caitlyn Cron Cleburne 19:03.01 6:06/M 11 IND

14 13 1581 Carolyn King Frisco Wakeland 19:07.97 6:08/M 9 TM

15 14 1634 Carson Hockersmith Lucas Lovejoy 19:08.11 6:08/M 12 IND

16 15 1632 Amelia Carothers Lucas Lovejoy 19:09.76 6:08/M 10 IND

17 16 1562 Kaylen Ruiz Frisco Liberty 19:12.94 6:09/M 12 TM

18 17 1504 Cameron Fawcett Dallas Highland Park 19:13.40 6:10/M 10 TM

19 18 1599 Taylor Gutierrez Jacksonville 19:14.81 6:10/M 9 IND

20 19 1508 Maddy Stephens Dallas Highland Park 19:15.15 6:10/M 12 TM

21 20 1503 Isabel Blaylock Dallas Highland Park 19:15.52 6:10/M 10 TM

22 21 1655 Abria Paul Midlothian 19:15.98 6:10/M 10 TM

23 22 1580 Brooke Hartshorn Frisco Wakeland 19:19.03 6:11/M 9 TM

24 23 1583 Luisa Perez-Bauer Frisco Wakeland 19:21.45 6:12/M 9 TM

25 24 1568 Madeline Fricke Frisco Reedy 19:25.02 6:13/M 10

26 25 1561 Kira Robinson Frisco Liberty 19:26.30 6:14/M 12 TM

27 26 1564 Jada Williams Frisco Liberty 19:26.94 6:14/M 9 TM

28 27 1654 Avalon Mitchell Midlothian 19:27.98 6:14/M 9 TM

29 28 1631 Zoe Bessa Lucas Lovejoy 19:28.73 6:14/M 11

30 29 1507 Phoebe Spackman Dallas Highland Park 19:31.02 6:15/M 11 TM

31 30 1659 Estela Dorantes Mount Pleasant 19:41.96 6:19/M 11

32 31 1506 Allison Ott Dallas Highland Park 19:44.28 6:19/M 9 TM

33 32 1656 Abby Powers Midlothian 19:44.44 6:19/M 10 TM

34 33 1617 Ellie Galan Kaufman 19:45.83 6:20/M 10

35 34 1596 Alexia Davis Jacksonville 19:52.97 6:22/M 9

36 (< 5) 2419 Melissa Avila Princeton HS 19:53.88 6:22/M 12

37 35 1590 Gracelyn Floyd Hallsville 19:54.83 6:23/M 12
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38 36 1605 Madison Soultanova Jacksonville 20:00.19 6:25/M 9

39 37 1502 Gracyn Applegate Dallas Highland Park 20:00.75 6:25/M 11 TM

40 38 1606 Kylie Criner Joshua 20:02.13 6:25/M 10

41 39 1572 Madison Lopez Frisco Reedy 20:04.98 6:26/M 11

42 40 2341 Kamri Talbot McKinney North HS 20:06.84 6:27/M 9

43 41 1579 Emily Dress Frisco Wakeland 20:08.07 6:27/M 11 TM

44 42 1676 Jorgia Watson Royse City 20:14.52 6:29/M 9

45 43 1620 Taylor Sandberg Kaufman 20:16.06 6:30/M 10

46 44 1633 Sofia Estes Lucas Lovejoy 20:17.19 6:30/M 11

47 45 2342 Kate Lannan McKinney North HS 20:18.69 6:30/M 11

48 (< 5) 1512 Judith Salazar Dallas Jefferson 20:21.03 6:31/M 11

49 46 1637 Andrea Richardson Lucas Lovejoy 20:24.18 6:32/M 11

50 (< 5) 1667 Veronica Gutierrez Nacogdoches 20:26.81 6:33/M 11

51 47 1600 Laura Luna Jacksonville 20:29.13 6:34/M 12

52 48 1556 Kallin Brown Frisco Liberty 20:30.44 6:34/M 10 TM

53 49 1559 Suzanne Ramirez Frisco Liberty 20:31.09 6:35/M 11 TM

54 50 1482 Elizabeth Stepaniak Carrollton Turner 20:34.56 6:36/M 10

55 51 2343 Azlyne Garza McKinney North HS 20:35.39 6:36/M 10

56 52 1539 Zaycia Guthrie Denison 20:36.32 6:36/M 12

57 53 1616 Aleisha Ford Kaufman 20:36.99 6:36/M 11

58 54 1629 Katie Armstrong Lucas Lovejoy 20:39.39 6:37/M 9

59 55 1601 Citlalli Medellin Jacksonville 20:40.06 6:37/M 12

60 56 1566 Mckenna Clark Frisco Reedy 20:40.23 6:37/M 12

61 57 1658 Autumn Tennes Midlothian 20:41.03 6:38/M 9 TM

62 58 1540 Ashlinn Hamilton Denison 20:41.98 6:38/M 9

63 59 1615 Alondra Campa Kaufman 20:43.57 6:38/M 10

64 60 1575 Elise Warhoftig Frisco Reedy 20:44.44 6:39/M 10

65 61 1614 Bianca Antuna Kaufman 20:46.20 6:39/M 12

66 62 1603 Lesly Munoz Jacksonville 20:46.96 6:39/M 10

67 63 1560 Catie Reeves Frisco Liberty 20:47.49 6:40/M 11 TM

68 (< 5) 1490 Sandra Cervantes Corsicana 20:50.30 6:41/M 11

69 64 1652 Mariah Griffin Midlothian 20:57.74 6:43/M 10 TM

70 65 1630 Avery Ashley Lucas Lovejoy 20:59.12 6:44/M 9

71 66 1619 Jaira Garcia Kaufman 21:02.52 6:44/M 10

72 67 1571 Marisa Jacober Frisco Reedy 21:04.69 6:45/M 9

73 68 1663 Christina Gordon Mount Pleasant 21:09.62 6:47/M 11

74 69 2345 Andrea Lopez McKinney North HS 21:12.17 6:48/M 12

75 70 1650 Cheyenne Corbitt Midlothian 21:13.00 6:48/M 10 TM

76 (< 5) 1680 Fezeka Barnes Texarkana Texas 21:14.33 6:48/M 10

77 71 1618 Paloma Leos Kaufman 21:14.34 6:48/M 11

78 72 1661 Buendy Fraire Mount Pleasant 21:16.57 6:49/M 10

79 73 1541 Christina Hernandez Denison 21:20.03 6:50/M 11

80 74 1538 Roni Douda Denison 21:20.58 6:50/M 9

81 (< 5) 1668 Alyssa Hood North Forney 21:20.74 6:50/M 9

82 75 1489 Stefani Vasquez Cleburne 21:23.33 6:51/M 12

83 76 1567 Maria Davidson Frisco Reedy 21:25.18 6:52/M 12

84 77 2344 Ana Mendizabal McKinney North HS 21:26.98 6:52/M 10

85 78 1608 Valerie Greer Joshua 21:29.71 6:53/M 10

86 79 1613 Daphne West Joshua 21:32.71 6:54/M 12

87 80 1530 Mckenzie Amaya Dallas Wilson 21:36.31 6:55/M 10

88 81 1671 Alleigh Jezek Royse City 21:38.15 6:56/M 12

89 82 1666 Martina Ramirez Mount Pleasant 21:38.97 6:56/M 12

90 83 2407 Sydney Wasburn Sulphur Springs HS 21:39.38 6:56/M 11

91 84 1537 Emily Ward Dallas Wilson 21:39.88 6:56/M 9

92 85 1625 Tashianna Gray Longview Pine Tree 21:41.46 6:57/M 11

93 86 1549 Drisany Hernandez Forney 21:44.66 6:58/M 12

94 (< 5) 1521 Kaitlyn Osorio Dallas Spruce 21:48.44 6:59/M 9

95 87 1488 Isabel Vasquez Cleburne 21:48.55 6:59/M 9

96 88 1626 Jasmine Martindale Longview Pine Tree 21:49.09 7:00/M 11

97 89 1543 Paige McMillan Denison 21:50.34 7:00/M 9

98 90 1646 Michelle Perez Mesquite West Mesquite 21:51.64 7:00/M 10

99 91 1591 Madelyn Floyd Hallsville 21:57.83 7:02/M 12

100 92 1483 Morgan Brinkley Cleburne 22:00.18 7:03/M 11

Qualifying Teams: 4 Individuals: 10
O'All Place Adj Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace Year Qualifier

101 93 1609 Graycen Rasmussen Joshua 22:05.11 7:05/M 9

102 94 1602 Michelle Medellin Jacksonville 22:06.03 7:05/M 9

103 95 1499 Maria Rendon Dallas Adamson 22:13.21 7:07/M 12

104 96 1607 Kamdyn Graves Joshua 22:19.54 7:09/M 9
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105 (< 5) 1586 Emily Ramirez Greenville 22:22.00 7:10/M 10

106 (< 5) 1587 Delilah Ruiz Greenville 22:24.29 7:11/M 12

107 97 1660 Paula Flores Mount Pleasant 22:27.43 7:12/M 12

108 98 1643 Kaitlyn Cedillo Mesquite West Mesquite 22:28.45 7:12/M 11

109 99 1648 Stephanie Tamayo Mesquite West Mesquite 22:29.28 7:12/M 10

110 100 1542 Regan McClure Denison 22:29.40 7:12/M 11

111 101 1628 Melina Venegas Longview Pine Tree 22:31.18 7:13/M 10

112 102 1531 Meg Bennion Dallas Wilson 22:33.91 7:14/M 9

113 103 1672 Viviana Moreno Royse City 22:35.67 7:14/M 9

114 104 1496 Yulitza Martinez Dallas Adamson 22:38.36 7:15/M 12

115 105 1621 Bianca Bautista Longview Pine Tree 22:38.74 7:15/M 11

116 106 1612 Makayla Thompson Joshua 22:39.15 7:16/M 11

117 107 1611 Kaitlyn Strother Joshua 22:41.86 7:16/M 10

118 108 1645 Juliana Martinez Mesquite West Mesquite 22:43.06 7:17/M 9

119 109 2409 Maurie Flecker Sulphur Springs HS 22:48.21 7:18/M 10

120 110 1641 Laura Calderon Mesquite West Mesquite 22:50.21 7:19/M 12

121 111 1665 Katherine Ochoa Mount Pleasant 23:02.26 7:23/M 9

122 112 1476 Gabriela Flores Carrollton Turner 23:02.59 7:23/M 12

123 113 1644 Jennifer Luna Mesquite West Mesquite 23:04.23 7:24/M 12

124 114 1595 Bethany Rogers Hallsville 23:05.75 7:24/M 11

125 115 1534 Reaves Fennegan Dallas Wilson 23:08.78 7:25/M 12

126 116 2405 Kaitlyn Ferril Sulphur Springs HS 23:09.60 7:25/M 12

127 117 1523 Nicole Espinoza Dallas Sunset 23:11.90 7:26/M 10

128 118 1548 Laisha Garcia Forney 23:13.85 7:26/M 10

129 (< 5) 1679 Deborah Banda Terrell 23:14.24 7:27/M 12

130 119 1673 Nathalia Polania-Amaya Royse City 23:14.99 7:27/M 10

131 120 1623 Vanesa Garcia Longview Pine Tree 23:19.53 7:28/M 12

132 121 1554 Enjane Soule Forney 23:19.83 7:28/M 11

133 122 1589 Abby Cox Hallsville 23:20.39 7:29/M 9

134 (< 5) 1491 Alexa Fitton Dallas Adams 23:22.03 7:29/M 10

135 123 1487 Isabel Solis Cleburne 23:26.75 7:31/M 12

136 124 1593 Elizabeth Logan Hallsville 23:27.77 7:31/M 12

137 125 2411 Jessica Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 23:31.74 7:32/M 9

138 126 1627 Jeliza Saucedo Longview Pine Tree 23:37.54 7:34/M 11

139 127 1544 Emory Redwine Denison 23:38.53 7:34/M 12

140 128 1624 Itzel Gonzales Longview Pine Tree 23:45.14 7:37/M 11

141 129 1514 Jasmine Breedlove Dallas Samuell 23:48.24 7:38/M 12

142 130 1478 Isariya Martinez Carrollton Turner 23:55.53 7:40/M 10

143 131 1550 Hannah Holdbrook Forney 23:57.28 7:41/M 12

144 132 2408 Landrie McKinney Sulphur Springs HS 24:00.71 7:42/M 10

145 133 1642 Daniela Castillo Mesquite West Mesquite 24:01.28 7:42/M 10

146 134 1546 Alia Brink Forney 24:01.54 7:42/M 10

147 135 1678 Mikelah Westwood Royse City 24:10.54 7:45/M 10

148 136 2406 Ashley Noe Sulphur Springs HS 24:12.37 7:45/M 11

149 137 1533 Avery Deen Dallas Wilson 24:12.69 7:45/M 11

150 138 1535 Sophia Kahn Dallas Wilson 24:19.59 7:48/M 9

151 139 1677 Jacklynn Wenzel Royse City 24:23.03 7:49/M 10

152 140 1545 Marissa Bis Forney 24:25.00 7:50/M 9

153 141 1532 Sophia Castro Dallas Wilson 24:25.03 7:50/M 11

154 142 1669 Paula Briscoe Royse City 24:37.52 7:53/M 10

155 143 1501 Miriam Zuniga Dallas Adamson 24:43.48 7:55/M

156 144 1588 Sadie Atkins Hallsville 24:44.68 7:56/M 12

157 145 1479 Grace Parada Carrollton Turner 24:45.81 7:56/M 12

158 146 1493 Evelyn Adame Dallas Adamson 24:59.56 8:00/M

159 147 1662 Maritza Gonzalez Mount Pleasant 25:05.60 8:02/M 11

160 148 1552 Hana Powell Forney 25:06.92 8:03/M 12

161 149 1497 Carolina Meza Dallas Adamson 25:40.02 8:14/M 12

162 150 1481 Ana Reyes Carrollton Turner 25:44.85 8:15/M 12

163 151 1513 Karen Arbizu Dallas Samuell 26:00.85 8:20/M 12

164 152 1519 Sanjuana Villegas Dallas Samuell 26:01.67 8:20/M 11

165 153 1516 Sol Cabrera Dallas Samuell 26:05.03 8:22/M 10

166 154 1498 Nora Orozco Dallas Adamson 26:05.57 8:22/M

167 (< 5) 1520 Cydnei' Sanders Dallas Seagoville 26:14.26 8:24/M 12

168 (< 5) 1492 Octavia Young Dallas Adams 26:14.54 8:24/M 12

169 155 1524 Gissel Garcia Dallas Sunset 26:16.65 8:25/M 9

170 156 2410 Hayley Rick Sulphur Springs HS 26:23.01 8:27/M 11

171 157 1500 Hogla Sanches Dallas Adamson 26:26.46 8:28/M 10

172 158 1525 Natalie Gavidia Dallas Sunset 26:55.52 8:38/M 9

173 159 1528 Linda Shaw Dallas Sunset 26:55.54 8:38/M 11



174 160 1477 Ivania Flores Carrollton Turner 27:21.25 8:46/M 10

175 161 1475 Kiana Cisneros Carrollton Turner 27:26.06 8:48/M 10

176 162 1529 Meagan Shaw Dallas Sunset 27:46.76 8:54/M 12

177 163 1517 Araceli Castillo Dallas Samuell 27:47.99 8:54/M 11

178 164 1526 Jeanette Sauceda Dallas Sunset 28:16.33 9:04/M 11

179 165 1518 Johana Munoz Amador Dallas Samuell 30:39.47 9:49/M 11

180 166 1515 Diana Caballero Dallas Samuell 31:13.26 10:00/M 12

181 167 1527 Cadie Shaw Dallas Sunset 32:02.76 10:16/M 11
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Final Team Results - Girls5A GIRLSTeam - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 1Team Score (places): 51 Team Score (times): 1:33:59.40 Ave Time:18:47.88
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1585 Isabella West 12 3 3 18:14.40 18:14.40 1:27.68

2 1578 Mackenzie Davis 10 4 7 18:22.04 36:36.44 1:35.32

3 1584 Chloe Smith 9 9 16 18:55.96 55:32.40 2:09.24

4 1581 Carolyn King 9 13 29 19:07.97 1:14:40.37 2:21.25

5 1580 Brooke Hartshorn 9 22 51 19:19.03 1:33:59.40 2:32.31

6 1583 Luisa Perez-Bauer 9 (23) (74) 19:21.45 1:53:20.85 2:34.73

7 1579 Emily Dress 11 (41) (115) 20:08.07 2:13:28.92 3:21.35

Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Position - 2Team Score (places): 91 Team Score (times): 1:35:43.38 Ave Time:19:08.68
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1505 Sophia Oliai 10 6 6 18:28.29 18:28.29 1:41.57

2 1504 Cameron Fawcett 10 17 23 19:13.40 37:41.69 2:26.68

3 1508 Maddy Stephens 12 19 42 19:15.15 56:56.84 2:28.43

4 1503 Isabel Blaylock 10 20 62 19:15.52 1:16:12.36 2:28.80

5 1507 Phoebe Spackman 11 29 91 19:31.02 1:35:43.38 2:44.30

6 1506 Allison Ott 9 (31) (122) 19:44.28 1:55:27.66 2:57.56

7 1502 Gracyn Applegate 11 (37) (159) 20:00.75 2:15:28.41 3:14.03

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 3Team Score (places): 123 Team Score (times): 1:37:31.00 Ave Time:19:30.20
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1558 Amelia Jauregui 11 8 8 18:54.38 18:54.38 2:07.66

2 1562 Kaylen Ruiz 12 16 24 19:12.94 38:07.32 2:26.22

3 1561 Kira Robinson 12 25 49 19:26.30 57:33.62 2:39.58

4 1564 Jada Williams 9 26 75 19:26.94 1:17:00.56 2:40.22

5 1556 Kallin Brown 10 48 123 20:30.44 1:37:31.00 3:43.72

6 1559 Suzanne Ramirez 11 (49) (172) 20:31.09 1:58:02.09 3:44.37

7 1560 Catie Reeves 11 (63) (235) 20:47.49 2:18:49.58 4:00.77

Team - Midlothian Finish Position - 4Team Score (places): 144 Team Score (times): 1:37:57.81 Ave Time:19:35.56
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1651 Keila Finnestad 11 7 7 18:48.38 18:48.38 2:01.66

2 1655 Abria Paul 10 21 28 19:15.98 38:04.36 2:29.26

3 1654 Avalon Mitchell 9 27 55 19:27.98 57:32.34 2:41.26

4 1656 Abby Powers 10 32 87 19:44.44 1:17:16.78 2:57.72

5 1658 Autumn Tennes 9 57 144 20:41.03 1:37:57.81 3:54.31

6 1652 Mariah Griffin 10 (64) (208) 20:57.74 1:58:55.55 4:11.02

7 1650 Cheyenne Corbitt 10 (70) (278) 21:13.00 2:20:08.55 4:26.28

Team - Lucas Lovejoy Finish Position - 5Team Score (places): 147 Team Score (times): 1:38:27.97 Ave Time:19:41.59
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1634 Carson Hockersmith 12 14 14 19:08.11 19:08.11 2:21.39

2 1632 Amelia Carothers 10 15 29 19:09.76 38:17.87 2:23.04

3 1631 Zoe Bessa 11 28 57 19:28.73 57:46.60 2:42.01

4 1633 Sofia Estes 11 44 101 20:17.19 1:18:03.79 3:30.47

5 1637 Andrea Richardson 11 46 147 20:24.18 1:38:27.97 3:37.46

6 1629 Katie Armstrong 9 (54) (201) 20:39.39 1:59:07.36 3:52.67

7 1630 Avery Ashley 9 (65) (266) 20:59.12 2:20:06.48 4:12.40

Team - McKinney North HS Finish Position - 6Team Score (places): 148 Team Score (times): 1:36:49.25 Ave Time:19:21.85
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2346 London Cublreath 11 1 1 16:46.72 16:46.72 0:00.00

2 2340 Sydney George 10 11 12 19:01.61 35:48.33 2:14.89

3 2341 Kamri Talbot 9 40 52 20:06.84 55:55.17 3:20.12

4 2342 Kate Lannan 11 45 97 20:18.69 1:16:13.86 3:31.97

5 2343 Azlyne Garza 10 51 148 20:35.39 1:36:49.25 3:48.67

6 2345 Andrea Lopez 12 (69) (217) 21:12.17 1:58:01.42 4:25.45

7 2344 Ana Mendizabal 10 (77) (294) 21:26.98 2:19:28.40 4:40.26

Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Position - 7Team Score (places): 181 Team Score (times): 1:38:43.34 Ave Time:19:44.67
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1574 Colleen Stegmann 10 2 2 17:48.67 17:48.67 1:01.95

2 1568 Madeline Fricke 10 24 26 19:25.02 37:13.69 2:38.30

3 1572 Madison Lopez 11 39 65 20:04.98 57:18.67 3:18.26
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4 1566 Mckenna Clark 12 56 121 20:40.23 1:17:58.90 3:53.51

5 1575 Elise Warhoftig 10 60 181 20:44.44 1:38:43.34 3:57.72

6 1571 Marisa Jacober 9 (67) (248) 21:04.69 1:59:48.03 4:17.97

7 1567 Maria Davidson 12 (76) (324) 21:25.18 2:21:13.21 4:38.46

Team - Jacksonville Finish Position - 8Team Score (places): 190 Team Score (times): 1:40:17.16 Ave Time:20:03.43
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1599 Taylor Gutierrez 9 18 18 19:14.81 19:14.81 2:28.09

2 1596 Alexia Davis 9 34 52 19:52.97 39:07.78 3:06.25

3 1605 Madison Soultanova 9 36 88 20:00.19 59:07.97 3:13.47

4 1600 Laura Luna 12 47 135 20:29.13 1:19:37.10 3:42.41

5 1601 Citlalli Medellin 12 55 190 20:40.06 1:40:17.16 3:53.34

6 1603 Lesly Munoz 10 (62) (252) 20:46.96 2:01:04.12 4:00.24

7 1602 Michelle Medellin 9 (94) (346) 22:06.03 2:23:10.15 5:19.31

Team - Kaufman Finish Position - 9Team Score (places): 249 Team Score (times): 1:42:08.65 Ave Time:20:25.73
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1617 Ellie Galan 10 33 33 19:45.83 19:45.83 2:59.11

2 1620 Taylor Sandberg 10 43 76 20:16.06 40:01.89 3:29.34

3 1616 Aleisha Ford 11 53 129 20:36.99 1:00:38.88 3:50.27

4 1615 Alondra Campa 10 59 188 20:43.57 1:21:22.45 3:56.85

5 1614 Bianca Antuna 12 61 249 20:46.20 1:42:08.65 3:59.48

6 1619 Jaira Garcia 10 (66) (315) 21:02.52 2:03:11.17 4:15.80

7 1618 Paloma Leos 11 (71) (386) 21:14.34 2:24:25.51 4:27.62

Team - Cleburne Finish Position - 10Team Score (places): 271 Team Score (times): 1:42:42.56 Ave Time:20:32.51
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1486 Maggie Marshall 11 5 5 18:27.49 18:27.49 1:40.77

2 1484 Caitlyn Cron 11 12 17 19:03.01 37:30.50 2:16.29

3 1489 Stefani Vasquez 12 75 92 21:23.33 58:53.83 4:36.61

4 1488 Isabel Vasquez 9 87 179 21:48.55 1:20:42.38 5:01.83

5 1483 Morgan Brinkley 11 92 271 22:00.18 1:42:42.56 5:13.46

6 1487 Isabel Solis 12 (123) (394) 23:26.75 2:06:09.31 6:40.03

Team - Denison Finish Position - 11Team Score (places): 346 Team Score (times): 1:45:49.25 Ave Time:21:09.85
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1539 Zaycia Guthrie 12 52 52 20:36.32 20:36.32 3:49.60

2 1540 Ashlinn Hamilton 9 58 110 20:41.98 41:18.30 3:55.26

3 1541 Christina Hernandez 11 73 183 21:20.03 1:02:38.33 4:33.31

4 1538 Roni Douda 9 74 257 21:20.58 1:23:58.91 4:33.86

5 1543 Paige McMillan 9 89 346 21:50.34 1:45:49.25 5:03.62

6 1542 Regan McClure 11 (100) (446) 22:29.40 2:08:18.65 5:42.68

7 1544 Emory Redwine 12 (127) (573) 23:38.53 2:31:57.18 6:51.81

Team - Mount Pleasant Finish Position - 12Team Score (places): 349 Team Score (times): 1:46:14.55 Ave Time:21:14.91
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1659 Estela Dorantes 11 30 30 19:41.96 19:41.96 2:55.24

2 1663 Christina Gordon 11 68 98 21:09.62 40:51.58 4:22.90

3 1661 Buendy Fraire 10 72 170 21:16.57 1:02:08.15 4:29.85

4 1666 Martina Ramirez 12 82 252 21:38.97 1:23:47.12 4:52.25

5 1660 Paula Flores 12 97 349 22:27.43 1:46:14.55 5:40.71

6 1665 Katherine Ochoa 9 (111) (460) 23:02.26 2:09:16.81 6:15.54

7 1662 Maritza Gonzalez 11 (147) (607) 25:05.60 2:34:22.41 8:18.88

Team - Hallsville Finish Position - 13Team Score (places): 372 Team Score (times): 1:47:18.98 Ave Time:21:27.80
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1592 Carolyn Hale 9 10 10 19:00.18 19:00.18 2:13.46

2 1590 Gracelyn Floyd 12 35 45 19:54.83 38:55.01 3:08.11

3 1591 Madelyn Floyd 12 91 136 21:57.83 1:00:52.84 5:11.11

4 1595 Bethany Rogers 11 114 250 23:05.75 1:23:58.59 6:19.03

5 1589 Abby Cox 9 122 372 23:20.39 1:47:18.98 6:33.67

6 1593 Elizabeth Logan 12 (124) (496) 23:27.77 2:10:46.75 6:41.05

7 1588 Sadie Atkins 12 (144) (640) 24:44.68 2:35:31.43 7:57.96

Team - Joshua Finish Position - 14Team Score (places): 384 Team Score (times): 1:47:29.20 Ave Time:21:29.84
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1606 Kylie Criner 10 38 38 20:02.13 20:02.13 3:15.41

2 1608 Valerie Greer 10 78 116 21:29.71 41:31.84 4:42.99

3 1613 Daphne West 12 79 195 21:32.71 1:03:04.55 4:45.99



4 1609 Graycen Rasmussen 9 93 288 22:05.11 1:25:09.66 5:18.39

5 1607 Kamdyn Graves 9 96 384 22:19.54 1:47:29.20 5:32.82

6 1612 Makayla Thompson 11 (106) (490) 22:39.15 2:10:08.35 5:52.43

7 1611 Kaitlyn Strother 10 (107) (597) 22:41.86 2:32:50.21 5:55.14

Team - Royse City Finish Position - 15Team Score (places): 480 Team Score (times): 1:51:53.87 Ave Time:22:22.77
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1676 Jorgia Watson 9 42 42 20:14.52 20:14.52 3:27.80

2 1671 Alleigh Jezek 12 81 123 21:38.15 41:52.67 4:51.43

3 1672 Viviana Moreno 9 103 226 22:35.67 1:04:28.34 5:48.95

4 1673 Nathalia Polania-Amaya 10 119 345 23:14.99 1:27:43.33 6:28.27

5 1678 Mikelah Westwood 10 135 480 24:10.54 1:51:53.87 7:23.82

6 1677 Jacklynn Wenzel 10 (139) (619) 24:23.03 2:16:16.90 7:36.31

7 1669 Paula Briscoe 10 (142) (761) 24:37.52 2:40:54.42 7:50.80

Team - Longview Pine Tree Finish Position - 16Team Score (places): 499 Team Score (times): 1:52:00.00 Ave Time:22:24.00
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1625 Tashianna Gray 11 85 85 21:41.46 21:41.46 4:54.74

2 1626 Jasmine Martindale 11 88 173 21:49.09 43:30.55 5:02.37

3 1628 Melina Venegas 10 101 274 22:31.18 1:06:01.73 5:44.46

4 1621 Bianca Bautista 11 105 379 22:38.74 1:28:40.47 5:52.02

5 1623 Vanesa Garcia 12 120 499 23:19.53 1:52:00.00 6:32.81

6 1627 Jeliza Saucedo 11 (126) (625) 23:37.54 2:15:37.54 6:50.82

7 1624 Itzel Gonzales 11 (128) (753) 23:45.14 2:39:22.68 6:58.42

Team - Mesquite West Mesquite Finish Position - 17Team Score (places): 505 Team Score (times): 1:52:22.64 Ave Time:22:28.53
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1646 Michelle Perez 10 90 90 21:51.64 21:51.64 5:04.92

2 1643 Kaitlyn Cedillo 11 98 188 22:28.45 44:20.09 5:41.73

3 1648 Stephanie Tamayo 10 99 287 22:29.28 1:06:49.37 5:42.56

4 1645 Juliana Martinez 9 108 395 22:43.06 1:29:32.43 5:56.34

5 1641 Laura Calderon 12 110 505 22:50.21 1:52:22.64 6:03.49

6 1644 Jennifer Luna 12 (113) (618) 23:04.23 2:15:26.87 6:17.51

7 1642 Daniela Castillo 10 (133) (751) 24:01.28 2:39:28.15 7:14.56

Team - Dallas Wilson Finish Position - 18Team Score (places): 518 Team Score (times): 1:53:11.57 Ave Time:22:38.31
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1530 Mckenzie Amaya 10 80 80 21:36.31 21:36.31 4:49.59

2 1537 Emily Ward 9 84 164 21:39.88 43:16.19 4:53.16

3 1531 Meg Bennion 9 102 266 22:33.91 1:05:50.10 5:47.19

4 1534 Reaves Fennegan 12 115 381 23:08.78 1:28:58.88 6:22.06

5 1533 Avery Deen 11 137 518 24:12.69 1:53:11.57 7:25.97

6 1535 Sophia Kahn 9 (138) (656) 24:19.59 2:17:31.16 7:32.87

7 1532 Sophia Castro 11 (141) (797) 24:25.03 2:41:56.19 7:38.31

Team - Sulphur Springs HS Finish Position - 19Team Score (places): 565 Team Score (times): 1:55:09.64 Ave Time:23:01.93
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2407 Sydney Wasburn 11 83 83 21:39.38 21:39.38 4:52.66

2 2409 Maurie Flecker 10 109 192 22:48.21 44:27.59 6:01.49

3 2405 Kaitlyn Ferril 12 116 308 23:09.60 1:07:37.19 6:22.88

4 2411 Jessica Yanez 9 125 433 23:31.74 1:31:08.93 6:45.02

5 2408 Landrie McKinney 10 132 565 24:00.71 1:55:09.64 7:13.99

6 2406 Ashley Noe 11 (136) (701) 24:12.37 2:19:22.01 7:25.65

7 2410 Hayley Rick 11 (156) (857) 26:23.01 2:45:45.02 9:36.29

Team - Carrollton Turner Finish Position - 20Team Score (places): 587 Team Score (times): 1:58:03.34 Ave Time:23:36.67
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1482 Elizabeth Stepaniak 10 50 50 20:34.56 20:34.56 3:47.84

2 1476 Gabriela Flores 12 112 162 23:02.59 43:37.15 6:15.87

3 1478 Isariya Martinez 10 130 292 23:55.53 1:07:32.68 7:08.81

4 1479 Grace Parada 12 145 437 24:45.81 1:32:18.49 7:59.09

5 1481 Ana Reyes 12 150 587 25:44.85 1:58:03.34 8:58.13

6 1477 Ivania Flores 10 (160) (747) 27:21.25 2:25:24.59 10:34.53

7 1475 Kiana Cisneros 10 (161) (908) 27:26.06 2:52:50.65 10:39.34

Team - Forney Finish Position - 21Team Score (places): 590 Team Score (times): 1:56:17.16 Ave Time:23:15.43
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1549 Drisany Hernandez 12 86 86 21:44.66 21:44.66 4:57.94

2 1548 Laisha Garcia 10 118 204 23:13.85 44:58.51 6:27.13



3 1554 Enjane Soule 11 121 325 23:19.83 1:08:18.34 6:33.11

4 1550 Hannah Holdbrook 12 131 456 23:57.28 1:32:15.62 7:10.56

5 1546 Alia Brink 10 134 590 24:01.54 1:56:17.16 7:14.82

6 1545 Marissa Bis 9 (140) (730) 24:25.00 2:20:42.16 7:38.28

7 1552 Hana Powell 12 (148) (878) 25:06.92 2:45:49.08 8:20.20

Team - Dallas Adamson Finish Position - 22Team Score (places): 637 Team Score (times): 2:00:14.63 Ave Time:24:02.93
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1499 Maria Rendon 12 95 95 22:13.21 22:13.21 5:26.49

2 1496 Yulitza Martinez 12 104 199 22:38.36 44:51.57 5:51.64

3 1501 Miriam Zuniga 143 342 24:43.48 1:09:35.05 7:56.76

4 1493 Evelyn Adame 146 488 24:59.56 1:34:34.61 8:12.84

5 1497 Carolina Meza 12 149 637 25:40.02 2:00:14.63 8:53.30

6 1498 Nora Orozco (154) (791) 26:05.57 2:26:20.20 9:18.85

7 1500 Hogla Sanches 10 (157) (948) 26:26.46 2:52:46.66 9:39.74

Team - Dallas Samuell Finish Position - 23Team Score (places): 748 Team Score (times): 2:09:43.78 Ave Time:25:56.76
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1514 Jasmine Breedlove 12 129 129 23:48.24 23:48.24 7:01.52

2 1513 Karen Arbizu 12 151 280 26:00.85 49:49.09 9:14.13

3 1519 Sanjuana Villegas 11 152 432 26:01.67 1:15:50.76 9:14.95

4 1516 Sol Cabrera 10 153 585 26:05.03 1:41:55.79 9:18.31

5 1517 Araceli Castillo 11 163 748 27:47.99 2:09:43.78 11:01.27

6 1518 Johana Munoz Amador 11 (165) (913) 30:39.47 2:40:23.25 13:52.75

7 1515 Diana Caballero 12 (166) (1079) 31:13.26 3:11:36.51 14:26.54

Team - Dallas Sunset Finish Position - 24Team Score (places): 751 Team Score (times): 2:11:06.37 Ave Time:26:13.27
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1523 Nicole Espinoza 10 117 117 23:11.90 23:11.90 6:25.18

2 1524 Gissel Garcia 9 155 272 26:16.65 49:28.55 9:29.93

3 1525 Natalie Gavidia 9 158 430 26:55.52 1:16:24.07 10:08.80

4 1528 Linda Shaw 11 159 589 26:55.54 1:43:19.61 10:08.82

5 1529 Meagan Shaw 12 162 751 27:46.76 2:11:06.37 11:00.04

6 1526 Jeanette Sauceda 11 (164) (915) 28:16.33 2:39:22.70 11:29.61

7 1527 Cadie Shaw 11 (167) (1082) 32:02.76 3:11:25.46 15:16.04

Team - Corsicana Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1490 Sandra Cervantes 11 Less Than 5   20:50.30 20:50.30 4:03.58

Team - Dallas Adams Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1491 Alexa Fitton 10 Less Than 5   23:22.03 23:22.03 6:35.31

2 1492 Octavia Young 12 Less Than 5   26:14.54 49:36.57 9:27.82

Team - Dallas Jefferson Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1512 Judith Salazar 11 Less Than 5   20:21.03 20:21.03 3:34.31

Team - Dallas Seagoville Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1520 Cydnei' Sanders 12 Less Than 5   26:14.26 26:14.26 9:27.54

Team - Dallas Spruce Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1521 Kaitlyn Osorio 9 Less Than 5   21:48.44 21:48.44 5:01.72

Team - Frisco Heritage Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1555 Alyssa Duhart 12 Less Than 5   18:35.93 18:35.93 1:49.21

Team - Greenville Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1586 Emily Ramirez 10 Less Than 5   22:22.00 22:22.00 5:35.28

2 1587 Delilah Ruiz 12 Less Than 5   22:24.29 44:46.29 5:37.57

Team - Nacogdoches Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1667 Veronica Gutierrez 11 Less Than 5   20:26.81 20:26.81 3:40.09
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Team - North Forney Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1668 Alyssa Hood 9 Less Than 5   21:20.74 21:20.74 4:34.02

Team - Terrell Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1679 Deborah Banda 12 Less Than 5   23:14.24 23:14.24 6:27.52

Team - Texarkana Texas Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1680 Fezeka Barnes 10 Less Than 5   21:14.33 21:14.33 4:27.61

Team - Princeton HS Finish Position - Inc.Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2419 Melissa Avila 12 Less Than 5   19:53.88 19:53.88 3:07.16
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